 Tiger Lifting
 Home of the Tiger hoisting range & Tiger subsea lifting products
07 February 2017           Page 1 of 6
Tiger Brake Hand Winch Model BHW
BHW     BHW - Corrosion Protected
Main Features
 The original brake hand winch

Weight
(kg)
Cable Diameter
(mm/inch)
Cable
Storage
Cap. (m)
Strap
Storage
Cap. (m)
1
st
 Layer 3
rd
 Layer Last Layer
BHW-0800 800/360 800/360 560/254 400/180 4.1:1 ⌀40 160 3.0 ⌀4/⌀5/32 36 9.1
BHW-1200 1200/550 1200/550 864/392 600/275 4.1:1 ⌀50 210 3.3 ⌀5/⌀3/16 23 8.5
BHW-1800 1800/800 1800/800 1239/562 900/400 5:1 ⌀70 320 8.0 ⌀6/⌀1/4 24 14.1
BHW-2600 2600/1180 2600/1180 1861/844 1300/590 10:1 ⌀82 320 10.3 ⌀8/⌀5/16 18 10.6
Winch Straps (for pulling only)
Product Code
Description
 Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Breaking load (kg) Available for
TG-48 6 meters with safety hook  48 1.2 2068.5 BHW-800 & BHW-1200
TG-54 9 meters with safety hook 54 1.4 2864 BHW-1800
TG-60 9 meters with safety hook 60 1.7 4136 BHW-2600
Wire Rope
Product Code Description Diameter (mm) Breaking load (kg) Available for
WWR-04-30 30 meters with safety hook  4 1270  BHW-0800
WWR-05-20 20 meters with safety hook 5 2000 BHW-1200
WWR-06-22 22 meters with safety hook 6 3000 BHW-1800
WWR-08-16 16 meters with safety hook 8 4500 BHW-2600
inc
hs
ho